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2020-21 Men's Tennis
Individual match-by-match

Brumbaugh, Nathan

Brumbaugh, Philip

Durham, Jake

Moss, Cole

O'Brien, Timmy

Poling, Dawson

Totten, Alex

Tsibouris, Chris

Watanabe, Toshi

Brumbaugh, Nathan

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 5 Blandford, Spencer Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 5 Vicars, Casey Won 6-3, 6-2 -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 5 DeCurtins, Max Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 6 Piotrowski, Justin Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 6 Dixon, Harley Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 5 Mancilla, Jose Won 6-1, 6-3 -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 5 Nel, Matthew Lost 2-6, 6-4, 4-6 -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 5 Roehner, Derek Won 6-2, 7-5 -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 2 Bauer, Florian Lost 2-6, 7-5, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 2 Gilman, Joe Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 4 Giron, Kevin Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 4 Barstow, Sean Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 4 Kulynych, Filipp Lost 4-6, 4-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 3 Cameron, Preston / Falkenstein, Kooper Lost 3-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 3 Johnson, Kendal / Vicars, Casey Won 6-2 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 3 Dunne, Oliver / Eliasson, Erik Lost 2-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 3 Mikaili, Dylan / Piotrowski, Justin Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 3 Mancilla, Jose / Riess, Alex Won 6-2 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 3 Torrealba, Sebastian / Martinez, Adrian Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 3 Schulz, Anton / Jones, Zarion Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 2 Codita, Andrew / Carrasco, Octavio Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 2 Adi, Nair / Gilman, Joe Won 7-5 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 2 Cimpeanu, Brennan / Katz, Gabe Lost 3-6 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 2 Wagner, Clemens / Kulynych, Filipp Lost 4-6 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-
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Brumbaugh, Philip

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 6 Sakamaki, Lucas Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 6 Johnson, Kendal Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 6 Dunne, Oliver - 2-6, 6-5, unfinished -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 5 Mikaili, Dylan Won 6-3, 6-1 -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 5 Ward, Chase Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 6 Brooks, Grant Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 6 Goncalves, Moises Lost 6-3, 2-6, 0-1 (7-10) -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 6 Jones, Zarion Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 3 Berlanga, Alfredo Lost 0-6, 5-7 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 3 Chatras, Hugo Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 5 Gilbert, Daniel Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 5 Medina, Alex Lost 4-6, 2-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 3 Cameron, Preston / Falkenstein, Kooper Lost 3-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 3 Johnson, Kendal / Vicars, Casey Won 6-2 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 3 Dunne, Oliver / Eliasson, Erik Lost 2-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 3 Mikaili, Dylan / Piotrowski, Justin Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 3 Mancilla, Jose / Riess, Alex Won 6-2 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 3 Torrealba, Sebastian / Martinez, Adrian Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 3 Schulz, Anton / Jones, Zarion Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 2 Codita, Andrew / Carrasco, Octavio Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 2 Adi, Nair / Gilman, Joe Won 7-5 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 2 Matthews, Wesley / Giron, Kevin Won 7-5 / Durham, Jake -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 3 Hackman, Brian / Gilbert, Daniel Lost 3-6 / Durham, Jake -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 3 Campos, Joao / Campos, Pedro Lost 0-6 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-

Durham, Jake

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 6 Ivanov, Mark - 2-1, unfinished -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 6 Saunders, Matt Lost 4-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 6 Katz, Gabe - unfinished -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 3 Dixon, Harley / Brown, Jeremiah Won 6-0 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 3 Bauer, Florian / Ivanov, Mark Lost 4-6 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 3 Mohamedali, Austin / de Oliveira, Gabriel Lost 2-6 / Tsibouris, Chris -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 2 Matthews, Wesley / Giron, Kevin Won 7-5 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 3 Hackman, Brian / Gilbert, Daniel Lost 3-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-
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Moss, Cole

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 4 Kromer, Marvin Lost 3-6, 2-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 3 Francisco, Villagran Won 6-2, 5-7, 2-1, retired -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 3 Eliasson, Erik Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 3 McCoy, Ryan Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 3 Freeland, Jacob Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 3 Santiagonunez, Omar Won 6-3, 6-4 -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 3 Torrealba, Sebastian Lost 3-6, 6-0, 3-6 -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 3 Aota, Daisuke Won 6-4, 6-4 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 2 Blandford, Spencer / Sakamaki, Lucas Lost 2-6 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 2 Haught, Jared / Francisco, Villagran Won 7-6 (8-6) / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 2 Karl, Steven / DeMarco, Joe Lost 1-6 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 2 McCoy, Ryan / Turnbull, Evan Won 6-3 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 2 Mitchell, Max / Hanshaw, Austin Won 6-2 / Poling, Dawson -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 1 Stein, Ben / Lewis, Billy Lost 3-6 / Totten, Alex -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 2 Faundez, Francisco / Goncalves, Moises Won 6-1 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 2 Aota, Daisuke / Gerndt, Gianluca Won 6-0 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

O'Brien, Timmy

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 3 Collignon, Parker Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 4 Haught, Jared Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 4 Mavrodiev, Georgi - 2-6, 3-4, unfinished -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 4 Turnbull, Evan Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 4 White, Aiden Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 4 Lewis, Billy Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 4 Martinez, Adrian Lost 7-6 (7-4), 3-6, 2-6 -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 4 Gerndt, Gianluca Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 0-1 (8-10) -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 3 Morton, Evan Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 3 Hackman, Brian Lost 2-6, 5-7 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 3 Campos, Joao Won 6-1, 1-6, 7-6 (7-2) -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 1 Bahdanovich, Yahor / Kromer, Marvin Won 7-6 (7-4) / Totten, Alex -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 1 Dail, Gavin / Martin Paz, Fernando Won 6-4 / Totten, Alex -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 1 DeCurtins, Max / Bruce, Connor Lost 2-6 / Totten, Alex -/-

2020-21 Men's Tennis -- Individual match-by-match https://cedarville_ftp.sidearmsports.com/custompages/stats2021/MTE/te...

3 of 6 5/12/2021, 2:43 PM



Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 1 Triantafel,Demetrios / Burk, Carter Won 6-1 / Totten, Alex -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 2 Buckholz, Miller / Santiagonunez, Omar Won 6-1 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 2 Faundez, Francisco / Goncalves, Moises Won 6-1 / Moss, Cole -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 2 Aota, Daisuke / Gerndt, Gianluca Won 6-0 / Moss, Cole -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 Thomas Hayden, John / Morton, Evan Won 6-3 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 2 Cimpeanu, Brennan / Katz, Gabe Lost 3-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 2 Wagner, Clemens / Kulynych, Filipp Lost 4-6 / Brumbaugh, Nathan -/-

Poling, Dawson

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 4 Codita, Andrew - 4-6, 6-6, unfinished -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 4 Telford, Matthew Lost 1-6, 3-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 2 Mitchell, Max / Hanshaw, Austin Won 6-2 / Moss, Cole -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 1 Barnuevo, Jorge / Berlanga, Alfredo Lost 4-6 / Totten, Alex -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 1 Chatras, Hugo / Telford, Matthew Lost 4-6 / Totten, Alex -/-

Totten, Alex

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 1 Bahdanovich, Yahor Lost 1-6, 6-4, 4-6 -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 1 Dail, Gavin Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4) -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 1 Bruce, Connor Lost 1-6, 2-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 1 Triantafel,Demetrios Won 6-2, 6-2 -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 1 Mitchell, Max Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 1 Stein, Ben Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-4 -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 1 Sosa, Moises Lost 3-6, 4-6 -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 1 Makhumudov, Isfandiy Won 6-2, 6-7 (5-7), 1-0 (10-8) -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 1 Barnuevo, Jorge Lost 5-7, 4-6 -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 1 Adi, Nair Lost 6-1, 1-6, 1-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 Thomas Hayden, John Won 6-4, 6-2 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 1 Conrad, Tyler - 6-4, 3-1, unfinished -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 1 Riglewski, Jakob Lost 3-6, 3-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 1 Bahdanovich, Yahor / Kromer, Marvin Won 7-6 (7-4) / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 1 Dail, Gavin / Martin Paz, Fernando Won 6-4 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 1 DeCurtins, Max / Bruce, Connor Lost 2-6 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 1 Triantafel,Demetrios / Burk, Carter Won 6-1 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-
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Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 1 Freeland, Jacob / White, Aiden Won 6-0 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 1 Stein, Ben / Lewis, Billy Lost 3-6 / Moss, Cole -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 1 Sosa, Moises / Waldburger, Thorben Won 6-1 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 1 Makhumudov, Isfandiy / Roehner, Derek Won 6-1 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 1 Barnuevo, Jorge / Berlanga, Alfredo Lost 4-6 / Poling, Dawson -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 1 Chatras, Hugo / Telford, Matthew Lost 4-6 / Poling, Dawson -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 1 Conrad, Tyler / Barstow, Sean Lost 2-6 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 1 Riglewski, Jakob / Medina, Alex Lost 1-6 / Watanabe, Toshi -/-

Tsibouris, Chris

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 5 Carrasco, Octavio - 0-6, 0-4, unfinished -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 5 Colomb, Cyrille Lost 0-6, 2-6 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 5 Cano, Adan Won 6-1, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 6 Drummond, Dawson Lost 1-6, 0-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 3 Dixon, Harley / Brown, Jeremiah Won 6-0 / Durham, Jake -/-

%* Apr 09, 2021 FINDLAY 3 Bauer, Florian / Ivanov, Mark Lost 4-6 / Durham, Jake -/-

%* Apr 10, 2021 at Tiffin 3 Mohamedali, Austin / de Oliveira, Gabriel Lost 2-6 / Durham, Jake -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 3 Campos, Joao / Campos, Pedro Lost 0-6 / Brumbaugh, Philip -/-

Watanabe, Toshi

Ranking

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 2 Cameron, Preston Won 6-4, 6-3 -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 2 Martin Paz, Fernando Won 6-4, 6-1 -/-

Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 2 Karl, Steven Lost 2-6, 1-6 -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 2 Burk, Carter Won 6-1, 6-0 -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 2 Hanshaw, Austin Won 6-1, 6-2 -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 2 Buckholz, Miller Won 6-0, 6-1 -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 2 Faundez, Francisco Won 6-1, 6-4 -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 2 Schulz, Anton Won 6-2, 2-6, 6-1 -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 2 Matthews, Wesley Won 6-0, 6-0 -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 2 Cimpeanu, Brennan - 1-6, 2-5, unfinished -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 2 Wagner, Clemens Lost 1-6, 1-6 -/-

Ranking

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/Partner Nat/Reg

% Feb 06, 2021 at Southern Indiana 2 Blandford, Spencer / Sakamaki, Lucas Lost 2-6 / Moss, Cole -/-

Feb 13, 2021 at Thomas More 2 Haught, Jared / Francisco, Villagran Won 7-6 (8-6) / Moss, Cole -/-
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Feb 26, 2021 at Dayton 2 Karl, Steven / DeMarco, Joe Lost 1-6 / Moss, Cole -/-

Mar 06, 2021 vs Illinois Wesleyan 2 McCoy, Ryan / Turnbull, Evan Won 6-3 / Moss, Cole -/-

Mar 09, 2021 SHAWNEE STATE 1 Freeland, Jacob / White, Aiden Won 6-0 / Totten, Alex -/-

Mar 20, 2021 OHIO WESLEYAN 2 Buckholz, Miller / Santiagonunez, Omar Won 6-1 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

Mar 26, 2021 INDIANA EAST 1 Sosa, Moises / Waldburger, Thorben Won 6-1 / Totten, Alex -/-

% Mar 27, 2021 WEST LIBERTY 1 Makhumudov, Isfandiy / Roehner, Derek Won 6-1 / Totten, Alex -/-

%* Apr 13, 2021 KENTUCKY WESLEYAN 1 Thomas Hayden, John / Morton, Evan Won 6-3 / O'Brien, Timmy -/-

%* Apr 15, 2021 HILLSDALE 1 Conrad, Tyler / Barstow, Sean Lost 2-6 / Totten, Alex -/-

%* Apr 16, 2021 at Walsh 1 Riglewski, Jakob / Medina, Alex Lost 1-6 / Totten, Alex -/-

Schedule legend

* Great Midwest Athletic Conference
% NCAA Division II Midwest Region
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